R1511
Industrial Cellular VPN Router
2 x Ethernet + 2 x Wi-Fi + 1 x SIM + 1 x RS-232/RS-485
PRODUCT DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
 Dual Ethernet ports with a choice of RS-232
or RS-485
 Built-in Modbus RTU to Modbus TCP

EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order Code Serial Port Frequency Bands** Country
/Region Certification Package Contains
R1511-4L-A02EU-A
A006100720
RS-232
4G: LTE FDD: B1/3/7/8/20/28A
3G: WCDMA: B1/8
2G: GSM: B3/8
-
EMEA+SEA
CE, UKCA, CB, SIRIM
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061701)
A006100721
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061701)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
A006100713 1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061701)
R1511-4L-A02EU-B
A006100722
RS-485 CE, UKCA, CB
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061702)
A006100723
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061702)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
A006100714 1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061702)
R1511-4L-A03AU-A
A006100724
RS-232
4G: LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/2/5/8
2G: GSM: B2/3/5/8
ANZ+LATAM RCM, Telstra
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061703)
A006100725
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061703)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
R1511-4L-A03AU-B
A006100726
RS-485
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061704)
A006100727
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061704)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
R1511-4L-A05NA-A
A006100728
RS-232
4G: LTE FDD:
B2/4/5/12/13/14/66/71
3G: WCDMA: B2/4/5
US+CA FCC, IC
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061709)
A006100729
1 x R1511 Router (B Code: B061709)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Cellular Antenna